

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7477/2007

BAJARANG DEO NARAYAN SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND TR.C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 22/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The respondent has filed counter affidavit without vakalatnama.

File vakalatnama within two weeks and list thereafter before the

Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

rd